RESULTATS
CHAMPIONNATS



RaceNumber MembershipN Name

102
107
105
48
51
78
161
222
82
113
130
159
88
56
158
202
194
54
122
84
23
117
223
203

35

10
34
57
36
33
169
55
156
162
160
155
62
1016
1005
1008
1013

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC ELEC
BFC ELEC
BFC ELEC
BFC ELEC

Category
PHILIPPE Marilys
BAUDET Belinda
JEANNEROD Fantine
DIDIOT Gaspard

Club Country  CourseClass RaceTime

Bike club Giromagny FRA
BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY FRA

0 FRA
Bike club Giromagny FRA

VERMOT DESROCHES Maxen NONsion VIT BEAUCOURT ~ FRA

PICAVET Arthur
VERMOREL Teo
LAGACHE Leo
GeRARD Marius
ROGER Morgan
SZABO Julien
GROSEMANS Louis
CAESTECKER Gaston
RENAUD Thomas
GAUTHIER Jules
BRAND Gabriel
GUITTARD Camille
FOCKI Julien
PERSONNIER Loic
LUCOTTE Fabrice
Rapuzzi Norbert
GREVILLOT Sebastien
GIRARD Damien
BRAND Willy

BAUD Eliott

JOLY Emilien
SERPAGGI Emilien
BALIZET Mathieu
JOLY Enzo
SERPAGGI Baptiste
LEONARDI Guillaume
VINCENT Jules
CHAMPION Quentin
VARET Tom
CHALANDRE Jules
GUIGNARD Alexis
BOIS Antoine
FRICAUD Baptiste
GUIGNARD Gaetan
MESCLIER Ethan
MAILLARD Camille
BROSSARD Maxime
SIMONOT Cedric
LACREUSE Etienne

V,lo Sport Club Beaunois FRA

VTT GIVRY FRA
MVS FRA
SANGLIER MTB FRA
Fast and furious FRA
diamondcrew FRA
VTT GIVRY FRA
need money for Porsche FRA

0 FRA
VTT GIVRY FRA
VP70 FRA
NONse partout Mfcon FRA
M'lisey FRA
Chris Bike FRA
SINGLETRACK DIJON FRA
Bike club Giromagny FRA
Giro Nike club FRA
MVS FRA
VP70 FRA
NONse Partout VIT Macon  FRA
Obolfactory FRA
VTT Givry / CycloNONSsion FRA
TC Concept FRA
Obolfactory FRA
VSC Beaunois FRA

0 FRA
NONse Partout VIT Macon ~ FRA
VTT Givry FRA
NONSION VTT BEAUCOURT FRA

0 FRA
VCA FRA
VTT GIVRY FRA
VTT GIVRY FRA
VCA FRA

0 FRA

NONse Partout VIT Macon  FRA
NONSE PARTOUT / TECHBIKE FRA

0 FRA
GIRO GRAVITY COMMUNITY FRA

DAME
DAME
DAME
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
MASTER 35
MASTER 35
MASTER 35
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VTTAE FEMME
VTTAE HOMME
VITAE HOMME
VITAE HOMME

24:54.6
27:15.8

22:51.3
24:43.3
24:54.3
24:58.1
24:59.3
25:11.2
25:20.5
26:56.0
27:29.0
29:22.1
29:29.3
29:44.6
34:24.8

22:49.2
24:58.7
30:23.1
21:59.4
27.06.2
29:40.3
33:33.3
19:11.4
20:00.7
20:15.0
20:34.7
20:59.9
21:53.6
22:16.5
22:20.1
22:46.5
23:31.1
24:35.8
24:37.9
28:31.9
29:48.5

37:57.0
23:00.0
24:39.8
37:58.4

Position

o

13
23
32
34
41
48
65
66
96
100

12
31



RESULTATS
EPREUVES



RaceNumber Name

102
104
107
106
101
109
103
105
154
48
49
139
69
51
78
161
222
170
82
113
127
140
174
130
159
205
190
216
88
95
56
158
138
202
135
125
64
182
208
194
81
114
54
122
217
84
221
137
229
24

Category
PHILIPPE Marilys
DALMAS Lucie
BAUDET Belinda
ARNDT Lena
FRIEDERICH Joannie
PFLAUM Anne
BRETTE Emilie
JEANNEROD Fantine
WENIGER Paul
DIDIOT Gaspard

LESAGE GROSCLAUDE Louc:

DROMARD Xavier
KIERONSKI Robin

VERMOT DESROCHES Maxen NONsion VIT BEAUCOURT FRA

PICAVET Arthur
VERMOREL Teo
LAGACHE Leo
VARET Lucas
GeRARD Marius
ROGER Morgan
FELLMANN Teome
MULLER Basile
NS Tibert

SZABO Julien
GROSEMANS Louis
MULLER Matheo
MAZERAT elie
IUNG Axel
CAESTECKER Gaston
WALTER Matheo
RENAUD Thomas
GAUTHIER Jules
BIRBAUM Liam
BRAND Gabriel
MALAISE Louis
PEDUZZI Lucas
CHATELET Maxime
VANHIE Kamys
LAMMERT Emile
GUITTARD Camille
CLEMENT Yannis
MAGNE Noe
FOCKI Julien
PERSONNIER Loic
ROUGEQT Vincent
LUCOTTE Fabrice
DESSERTENNE Etienne
BADET Romain
CORDIER Gregory
HARTSTERN Thomas

Club Country CourseClass RaceTime
Bike club Giromagny FRA DAME 24:54.6
Club des sports de la clusa: FRA DAME 26:55.7
BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY  FRA DAME 27:15.8
Nicolai Racing GER DAME 27:30.1
Kona Bikes FRA DAME 31:35.8
0 FRA DAME 33:42.3
OC Gif VIT FRA DAME 39:23.9
0 FRA DAME
Trails patrol FRA JUNIOR 22:43.3
Bike club Giromagny FRA JUNIOR 22:51.3
0 FRA JUNIOR 23:03.2
Molsheim Fun Bike FRA JUNIOR 23:03.8
0 FRA JUNIOR 24:43.0
JUNIOR 24:43.3
V,lo Sport Club Beaunois  FRA JUNIOR 24:54.3
VTT GIVRY FRA JUNIOR 24:58.1
MVS FRA JUNIOR 24:59.3
NONSION VTT BEAUCOURT FRA JUNIOR 25:01.5
SANGLIER MTB FRA JUNIOR 25:11.2
Fast and furious FRA JUNIOR 25:20.5
CLUB VTT MICHELBACH  FRA JUNIOR 25:28.6
Molsheim Fun Bike FRA JUNIOR 25:44.5
0 BEL JUNIOR 26:43.3
diamondcrew FRA JUNIOR 26:56.0
VTT GIVRY FRA JUNIOR 27:29.0
VTT Michelbach FRA JUNIOR 28:12.3
0 FRA JUNIOR 28:22.7
MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA JUNIOR 28:46.8
need money for Porsche  FRA JUNIOR 29:22.1
la team enduride FRA JUNIOR 29:23.4
0 FRA JUNIOR 29:29.3
VTT GIVRY FRA JUNIOR 29:44.6
Molsheim Fun Bike FRA JUNIOR 31:05.0
VP70 FRA JUNIOR 34:24.8
Marcassin FRA JUNIOR 35:26.9
BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY  FRA JUNIOR 35:42.2
0 FRA JUNIOR 37:03.1
0 FRA JUNIOR
Les Tracteurs FRA JUNIOR
NONSse partout Mfcon FRA JUNIOR
Remiremont vtt FRA JUNIOR
faulx wagon dh FRA JUNIOR
M'lisey FRA MASTER 35 22:49.2
Chris Bike FRA MASTER 35 24:58.7
Molsheim Fun Bike FRA MASTER 35 27:03.7
SINGLETRACK DIJON FRA MASTER 35 30:23.1
MVS FRA MASTER 35 26:08.9
Molsheim Fun Bike FRA MASTER 35 32:07.4
BIPR FRA MASTER 35 43:56.2
Veloder FRA MASTER 40 21:55.9

1
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12
22
77
104
110

Position Status

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



63
176
211
232
200
219
192
212
187
136

30
100
186
213
141
199
191
225
172
234
209

23
230
117
223
203
215
142
206

42

35

148

128
96

10
41
76
19
13
89
25
20
40
22

BLONDEAU Thomas
LEFEVRE Nicolas
SIMPSON Darren
FRAY Jean Remi
CHASGNEAU Remi
MEYER Vincent
BETZY Yoan

GAUTIER Joris
DIDIERJEAN Antoine
MALAISE Emilien
ANDROUET Philippe
MOTZ Sebastien
MANGEL Guillaume
HINGRAY NONcal
MULLER Jean
FRIEDRICH Sebastien
MAZERAT Yann
GUINCHARD Mathieu
CORNU Stephane
LERCH Vincent
LAMMERT Benjamin
Rapuzzi Norbert
MARONNEAU Sylvain
GREVILLOT Sebastien
GIRARD Damien
BRAND Willy
DROMARD Patrick
DELAIR Ivan Martin
ARGELLIOS Andre
BAUD Eliott

JOLY Emilien

WEINZAEPFLEN Sullivan

MOURONVAL Mathias
SERPAGGI Emilien
ARNAUD Quentin
BACHELET Baptiste
MARSOT Antonin
BALIZET Mathieu
SCHINDLER Valentin
CHeTELAT Jeremy
DREYER Jules

JOLY Enzo
BAUSCHERT Alan
SCHAIRER Aurelien
FASCIANELLA Maxime
DEHAN Alex
DEMARTEAU Colin
PREUDHOMME Dorian

VERGNAUD Mexicain Victor

BUR Felix
TOULLIER Pierre

0 FRA
FR Faulx wagon dh FRA
LoamGang GER
FAT CLUB FRA
Samchti Riders FRA
Munster bike club FRA

0 FRA
Lonesome Rider FRA

0 FRA
Marcassin FRA
BAWLERS FRA
Kona Bikes FRA

0 FRA
Meuse Gravity FRA
Molsheim Fun Bike FRA
Samchti Riders FRA

0 FRA
MVS FRA

0 FRA
Les Samchti Rider's FRA
Les Tracteurs FRA
Bike club Giromagny FRA
CROSSROADS racing FRA
Giro Nike club FRA
MVS FRA
VP70 FRA
Molsheim Fun Bike FRA
Molsheim Fun Bike FRA

0 FRA
NONse Partout VIT Macon FRA
Obolfactory FRA
frantzirideteam FRA

Team Meuse Gravity Endurc FRA
VTT Givry / CycloNONsion FRA

0 FRA
Bike and runin FRA
TEAMUCIVITFUN CLUB FRA
TC Concept FRA
Cube Mavic Collective FRA
LaForge“v,lo - TREK Sul
Cube Mavic Collective FRA
Obolfactory FRA
Lorr'N'Bike Crew-V,loland M FRA

0 FRA
Team BAl FRA
Team Geko bike FRA
NRIJ-BIKE BEL

0 FRA
Obolfactory FRA
VTT FUN CLUB FRA

0 FRA

MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

22:42.3
24:41.8
24:57.1
26:09.7
26:09.9
26:21.3
271121
27:13.8
27:24.4
27:30.7
27:34.7
27:40.0
29:38.9
30:54.8
31:03.1
31:22.1
33:21.8
33:55.4
34:36.0
39:24.2

21:59.4
25:37.9
27:06.2
29:40.3
33:33.3
34:12.3
36:14.9

19:11.4
20:00.7
20:03.9
20:09.8
20:15.0
20:20.4
20:22.9
20:29.5
20:34.7
20:35.5
20:52.9
20:55.5
20:59.9
21:10.8
21:141
21:18.4
21:231
21:29.0
21:37.3
21:41.7
21:44.7
21:46.6

© 00 N O o b~ WN -

N NNR R R B R B B B p R
N, O © 00 NO o0 p W NP O

DNF

DNF



34
93
92
61
37
32
236
72
26
57
115
36
73
15
237
85
39
116
33
28
152
153
119
27
164
169
45
59
149
31
52
50
143
133
196
66
129
43
99
179
150
79
55
156
71
126
77
21
74
110
112

SERPAGGI Baptiste VSC Beaunois FRA
HABEGGER Michael La Forge“v,lo - TREK Sul

MATHIEU Baptiste La Bressaude RoueVerte  FRA
SEEBER Luca 0 GER
DEMUYLDER Jonas WONKO RACING BEL
STEYER Pierre Molsheim Fun Bike FRA
MOUGEL Leo FR

STARK Philipp 0 GER
FAVIER Yoan 0 FRA
LEONARDI Guillaume 0 FRA
FRIEH Maxime Frantzy Ride Team FRA
VINCENT Jules NONse Partout VIT Macon FRA
PIRLOT Antoine 0 FRA
PERIA Robin 0 FRA
MOUGEL Robin FR

NUNNER Philip Tackern GER
RENARD Bastien Team NRJ Bike / Mondraker BEL
CHAINEL Lucas Gelmou FRA
CHAMPION Quentin VTT Givry FRA
BESSON Charly BAWLERS FRA
MEYNIEL Theo XC63 FRA
MEYNIEL Mathis XC63 FRA
PATROIS Natan Jcpbikes FRA
BROUSSEAUD Victor BAWLERS FRA
CRAS Dorian Vit givry / cycloNONsion  FRA
VARET Tom NONSION VTT BEAUCOURT FRA
ZIMMERMANN Axel 0 FRA
JONES Samuel 0 FRA
SIBILLE Vincent Team Vosges KTM FRA
BRULEY Jerome BAWLERS FRA
KIEFFER Ludovic MDK Enduro Collective FRA
TOUSSAINT Florent La bressaude roue verte FRA
GAULTIER Teo Basic Vtt FRA
BRILL Rene Kf bike shop FRA
BEAUCOURT Alexandre Race_compagny/yodabikes FRA
BeLET Colin 0 Sul

GERBER Kylian DC Team Bike BEL
SCHNETTLER Christoph Felix Mountainbike Freiburg e.V. GER
GUMY Alex Meuse gravity FRA
CORNU Jessy 0 FRA
GENSBITTEL Jules VTT Michelbach FRA
BELLO Florian paulo bello FRA
CHALANDRE Jules 0 FRA
GUIGNARD Alexis VCA FRA
SCHEURER Yannick 0 FRA
MORTAS Thomas CLUB CYCLISTE GRAND RE FRA
CASTELLANOS Rodrigo 0 Sul

GARDET OBERBACH Victor Annecy FRA
GOMEZ Christian 0 FRA
VAXELAIRE Sebastien 0 FRA

GEORGEL Nicolas

Enduro gerardmer FRA

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

21:53.6
21:56.2
22:05.0
22:08.5
22:09.1
22:10.6
22:11.3
22:13.9
22:14.7
22:16.5
22:17.2
22:20.1
22:24.0
22:29.2
22:33.2
22:37.5
22:41.5
22:45.9
22:46.5
22:52.3
22:57.7
22:58.5
23:05.4
23:08.4
23:17.8
23:31.1
23:35.1
23:39.8
23:40.7
23:45.5
23:46.6
23:57.8
23:59.1
24:02.7
24:03.5
24:07.3
24:09.8
24:10.7
24:16.7
24:30.1
24:32.9
24:33.5
24:35.8
24:37.9
24:40.3
24:45.6
24:46.2
24:49.7
24:59.5
25:05.4
25:13.4

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73



124
147
53
86
210
118
188
68
67
218
195
226
38
111
197
228
91
157
163
183
173
162
123
184
235
160
198
214
201
65
204
180
189
181
146
144
224
70
165
178
94
155
145
60
193
233
177
62
151
1015
1017

SCHALLER Stephane
GROSDEMANGE Malo
KIEFFER Gerald
SERAFIN Jean Michel
KLIMMEK Lukas
PALACZ Thibaud
SECCHI Nicolas
FENDER Thomas
FURTER Bastien
BACHER Geoffrey
PERROS Titouan
BOUR Hugo

VAN KERCKHOVEN Corentin

SCHAEFFER Pierre
CATRY Christopher
WRIGHT David
STOLTZ Xavier
LUKAS Victor
CHARPAIL Florian
HABSIGER Maxime
ALBELDA Liam
BOIS Antoine
BOHN Killian

RIFF Aurelien
MARK Anthony
FRICAUD Baptiste
GOLLY Thomas
NEDELEC Leonard
VINCENT Gabin
DREYER Timothee
THIELLAUD Emerick
CHAVANNE Anthony
GAMBERI Evan
TAYMANS Matthieu
ETIENNE Noah
GAULTIER Lucas
ANDRIN Simon
MULLER Denis
REILLER Charlie
GONTIER Joris
PARMENTIER Carol
GUIGNARD Gaetan
GUICHARD Florian
MOUGEL Antoine
JULIAC Florent
TREHEN Erwann
BALLET David
MESCLIER Ethan
RENO Kevin
LAURENT Manon
ZILA Alize

BZ ENDURO FRA
Team Gelmou FRA
MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA
OldiesCrewMtb FRA
LoamGang GER
JCP Bikes FRA
0 FRA
0 FRA
0 FRA
Molsheim fun bike FRA
NONsion vtt beaucourt FRA
Amsq FRA
0 BEL
Elsass MTB Trails FRA
REMIREMONT VTT FRA
Barr enduro team FRA
L?atelier du cycle FRA
VTT Fun Club FRA
Vit Givry / cycloNONsion  FRA
0 FRA
0 FRA
VTT GIVRY FRA
#mollo FRA
0 FRA
Les Samchti Riders FRA
VTT GIVRY FRA
samchti riders FRA
Meyewhir FRA
Team Gelmou FRA
0 FRA
VTT Conliege FRA
0 FRA
0 FRA
0 BEL
TD team FRA
Basic VTT FRA
MVS FRA
0 GER
OBOL Factory FRA

FR FAULX WAGON DH FRA
La maison du v,lo GUEBWIL FRA

VCA FRA
TD team FRA
0 FRA
0 FRA
Le b—cheron FRA
Fr faulx wagon DH FRA
0 FRA
Vit schwenheim / L'atelier d FRA
Meywihr team FRA
0 Sul

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VTTAE FEMME
VTTAE FEMME

25:29.4
25:31.3
25:41.4
26:12.0
26:20.3
26:25.9
26:32.8
26:35.6
26:38.5
26:48.2
26:48.5
26:54.0
26:58.0
27:16.1
27:21.0
27:40.6
27:42.0
27:54.4
27:55.3
28:05.2
28:17.6
28:31.9
28:54.4
29:33.9
29:47.5
29:48.5
30:30.5
31:00.4
31:21.5
32:23.5
35:59.2
37:12.4
39:57.2
42:31.2

29:25.3
32:06.8

74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109

1
2

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



1016
1018
1014
1002
1001
1003
1004
1021
1025
1020
1005
1036
1030
1006
1008
1024
1010
1041
1029
1034
1007
1032
1038
1033
1027
1011
1026
1028
1037
1009
1019
1023
1040
1013
1039
1031

MAILLARD Camille
GIOAN Aude
DEHARBE Charlotte
RUHLMANN Theo
MEYER Victor
MICHELET Pierre
JOST Bryan
CONREAUX Jerome
AUBRY Ludovic
FELT Lambert
BROSSARD Maxime
AUBRY Cyprien
FIZAINE Etienne
FRANCOIS Paul
SIMONQT Cedric
MOURLON Matthieu
IUNG Stephane
BOUILLET Geoffroy
LATORRE Alexandre
GERARD Alrick
GUMY Christophe

CAPPELLETTI Matthieu

WILMOTTE Marc
GAULTIER Ivan
PLATANI Yannick
PETITOT Jerome
CARDONA Jerome
TOTARO Fabien
ABEILLON Francois
JEANNY Stephanae

CHOLLET Jean Francois

MOURLON Thierry
DEMARTEAU Frederic
LACREUSE Etienne
LACREUSE Thierry
FREDERIC Wilner

NONse Partout VIT Macon FRA

Elevation Bike Sul
Bike Tech FRA
Team Bulls FRA
Flyer offroad collectif FRA
Meuse gravity FRA

0 FRA
VELODER FRA
Good Vibes Racing Team  FRA
VELODER FRA

NONSE PARTOUT / TECHBII FRA
Good Vibes Racing Team  FRA

C.0.CMTB FRA
Luxebikes FRA

0 FRA

0 FRA
MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA
Loose Riders Luxembourg FRA
Hell Ass 68 FRA

0 FRA
Meuse Gravity FRA
C.0.CMTBTEAM FRA

0 BEL
Basic VTT FRA
Hell ass 68 FRA
BASIC VTT FRA
M?lisey FRA
Hell Ass 68 FRA
Samchti riders FRA

0 FRA
V,lo NONsion 70 FRA

0 FRA

0 BEL
GIRO GRAVITY COMMUNIT' FRA
Oxl FRA
CcoC FRA

VTTAE FEMME
VTTAE FEMME
VTTAE FEMME
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMMI
VTTAE HOMME

37:57.0
44:16.0

19:35.8
20:19.4
21:18.7
21:24.8
21:34.5
22:38.7
22:39.3
23:00.0
23:06.0
24:00.6
24:28.5
24:39.8
24:39.9
24:53.8
24:55.4
24:59.9
25:09.2
26:03.0
26:15.9
27:00.1
27:04.9
27:22.0
27:29.5
27:33.8
28:05.8
28:23.6
29:36.6
29:43.0
30:35.8
36:38.6
37:58.4
39:36.6
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DNF

DNF



